Clean Light and Energy Use
As one of the most commonly used lamps in
homes, restaurants, and retail environments, Topaz
understands the need for an outstanding lamp at a
low cost. This A19 lamp offers 90 CRI for clear light
output, while using 85% less energy than traditional
incandescent lamps. For additional ambiance control,
this A19 is dimmable to customize light output as needed.
FEATURES
• 90 CRI provides exceptional color rending
• T20: Can be used to comply with California Energy
 Commission’s Lighting Appliance Efficiency Regulations
• Dimmable down to 10% of total light output1
• Up to 85% energy savings compared to incandescent lamps
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Residential/Commercial
• Hospitality/Restaurants
• Retail
• Fan Lights
• Recessed
• Task Lighting
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED A19 Lamp
DIMMABLE
LEDRoHS
COMPLIANT
90
CRI
www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
  Order    Input  Beam
Catalog Number Code UPC Lumens Wattage Current CCT Angle
LA19-9W-927-D 73044 751338040762 800 9W 110mA 2700K 230°
LA19-9W-930-D 73045 751338040779 800 9W 110mA 3000K 230°
LA19-9W-940-D 73046 751338040786 800 9W 110mA 4000K 230°
LA19-9W-950-D 73047 751338040793 800 9W 110mA 5000K 230°
Not for sale in residential new construction in California.
NOMENCLATURE
LA15 = Lamp A19 Shape - 9W = 9 Watts - 927 = 2700K, 90 CRI - D = Dimmable
          930 = 3000K, 90 CRI
          940 = 4000K, 90 CRI
          950 = 5000K, 90 CRI
Input Voltage, Frequency: 120V, 60Hz
Power Factor, THD %: >0.7, <20%
Dimmable: Down to 10%1
Efficacy: 88 LPW
Minimum CRI: 90
Functional Life (L70): 25,000 hours
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED A19 Lamp
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
NOTES:
1Dimming - This product is designed to be compatible with most leading-edge type incandescent and LED style dimmers. (Dimming range 100% down to 10%). Product performance may vary
depending on dimmer manufacturer and circuit loading. Visit  www.topaz-usa.com/led-dimmer-compatibility for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov
January 2022
Location Rating: Damp
Ambient Operating Temperature: -4°F to 104°F
Suitable for Enclosed Fixtures
Housing: Plastic and aluminum
Base: E26
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHTS
  MOL MOD
 Catalog Number (A) (B)  Weight
LA19-9W-9xx-D 4.41" 2.36" 0.1 Lbs.
A
B
ENERGY SAVINGS
  Incandescent Replacement Watts Yearly 5 Year
Catalog Number LED Wattage Wattage Saved Savings Savings
Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
LA19-9W-9xx-D 9W 60W 51W $24.57  $122.86
www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.